2020 Utilities

Utility Company

Atmos Energy

Atmos Energy

Atmos Energy (Cost Share w/City of San Saba)
Central Texas Electric Co-op

Central Texas Electric Co-op

City of San Saba

City of San Saba

City of San Saba

City of San Saba

City of San Saba

City of San Saba

City of San Saba

City of San Saba

City of San Saba

City of San Saba

City of San Saba (Cost Share w/City of San Saba)
City of San Saba (Cost Share w/City of San Saba)
North SS Water Supply Corp

City Water Department

Reliant

Product

Electric
Electric
Water
Electric
Water
Water
Electric
Water
Electric
Water
Electric
Electric
Electric
Water
Water
Water
Electric

Date
10/06-11/04/2020
10/10-11/09/2020
09/11-10/9/2020
09/28-10/28/2020
09/27-10/27/2020
09/11-10/15/2020
09/11-10/15/2020
09/11-10/15/2020
09/11-10/15/2020
09/11-10/15/2020
09/11-10/15/2020
09/11-10/15/2020
09/10-10/14/2020
09/10-10/14/2020
09/10-10/14/2020
09/10-10/14/2020
09/10-10/14/2020
Oct-20
Unavailable
10/19-11/18/2020

Location
Rylander Library
Jail

Fire Station
Precinct #3
Precinct #3
Rylander Library
Rylander Library
Courthouse
Courthouse
Courthouse
Precinct #4
Precinct #4

Jail

Jail

Precinct #1

Fire Station

Fire Station
Precinct #1
Precinct #2
Precinct #2

City

San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
Cherokee
Cherokee
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
Richland Springs
Richland Springs

Amount

Metered

109

33

2

572

29

2700

3697

1964

15260

16100

720

487

5200

4442

536

473

3940

14400
Unavailable

403

Cost
108.86
65.89
11.98
97.21
41.50
32.86
411.52
31.11
351.96
1,546.85
31.11
69.02
39.11
491.01
74.24
59.00
23.47
158.46
Unavailable
S 43.05
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$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$



