2020 Utilities

					Amount		
Utility Company	Product	Date	Location	City	Metered		Cost
Atmos Energy	Gas	10/06-11/04/2020	Rylander Library	San Saba	109	\$	108.86
Atmos Energy	Gas	10/10-11/09/2020	Jail	San Saba	33	\$	65.89
Atmos Energy (Cost Share w/City of San Saba)	Gas	09/11-10/9/2020	Fire Station	San Saba	2	\$	11.98
Central Texas Electric Co-op	Electric	09/28-10/28/2020	Precinct #3	Cherokee	572	\$	97.21
Central Texas Electric Co-op	Electric	09/27-10/27/2020	Precinct #3	Cherokee	29	\$	41.50
City of San Saba	Water	09/11-10/15/2020	Rylander Library	San Saba	2700	\$	32.86
City of San Saba	Electric	09/11-10/15/2020	Rylander Library	San Saba	3697	\$	411.52
City of San Saba	Water	09/11-10/15/2020	Courthouse	San Saba	1964	\$	31.11
City of San Saba	Water	09/11-10/15/2020	Courthouse	San Saba	15260	\$	351.96
City of San Saba	Electric	09/11-10/15/2020	Courthouse	San Saba	16100	\$	1,546.85
City of San Saba	Water	09/11-10/15/2020	Precinct #4	San Saba	720	\$	31.11
City of San Saba	Electric	09/11-10/15/2020	Precinct #4	San Saba	487	\$	69.02
City of San Saba	Water	09/10-10/14/2020	Jail	San Saba	5200	\$	39.11
City of San Saba	Electric	09/10-10/14/2020	Jail	San Saba	4442	\$	491.01
City of San Saba	Electric	09/10-10/14/2020	Precinct #1	San Saba	536	\$	74.24
City of San Saba (Cost Share w/City of San Saba)	Electric	09/10-10/14/2020	Fire Station	San Saba	473	\$	59.00
City of San Saba (Cost Share w/City of San Saba)	Water	09/10-10/14/2020	Fire Station	San Saba	3940	\$	23.47
North SS Water Supply Corp	Water	Oct-20	Precinct #1	San Saba	14400	\$	158.46
City Water Department	Water	Unavailable	Precinct #2	Richland Springs	Unavailable	Un	available
Reliant	Electric	10/19-11/18/2020	Precinct #2	Richland Springs	403	\$	43.05